Sr.
No

MIMER Medical College

Paediatric Theory Lecture Ill MBBS Part Il (CBME)

Date

6/4/2024
20/4/2024

4/5/2024

11/6/2024

15/6/2024

129/6/2024

Batch 2020
Saturday 8: 00 to 09:00 am
April 2024 Onwards

Lectures (Competency No) Faculty
Birth asphyxia Dr. Gaikwad
Respiratorydistress in new born Dr. Fadnis

Birth injuries & Haemorrhagic disease of new born Dr. Gaikwad
(HDN)

Neonatal Sepsis Dr. Fadnis
UTI Dr. Gaikwad
Sufgicalcondi.fions'in'newborn ~ or. Fadnis
prof. & HOD
Dept. of Paedialrics

MIMER Medic al C Of\ej‘;) e
Talegaon Dabhade




MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade
Tutorial Timetable
Il MBBS PART Il CBME Batch 2020
June 2024
Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM

Sr No. Date Day BATC Topic Faculty
H
1 3/8/2024  Monday D Oxygen Therapy Dr. Ashita
2 4/6/2024  Tussday E Oxygen Therapy Dr. Karuna
3 5/8/2024  \Wednesday A Oxygen Therapy Dr. Karthika
4 6/6/2024  Thursday B Oxygen Therapy Dr. Sankpal
€ 7/8/2024  Friday e Oxygen Therapy Dr. Sanjay
8 10/6/2024 Monday D Counselling Dr. Ashita
7 11/6/2024 Tuesday E Counselling - Dr. Karuna
8 12/8/2024 \Wednesday A Counselling Dr. Karthika
S 13/6/2024 Thursday B | Counselling | Dr. Sankpal
10 14/8/2024  Friday Cc Counselling - Dr. Sanjay
11 17/6/2024 Monday D Hemat Dr. Ashita
12 18/6/2024  Tuesday E Hemat - Dr. Karuna
13 18/6/2024 Wednesday | A Hemat 1 Dr. Karthika
14 20/6/2024  Thursday ] Hemat Dr. Sankpal
(375 21/6/2024 | Friday C Hemat - Dr. Sanjay
16 2406/2024 Monday D ﬁf{:ﬁ:;i‘:::jg::Ia;r;"“'e Dr. Ashita
17 25/6/2024 Tuesday E [ ioi:$::i:{:::£::f;riar:|ure ' Dr. Karuna |
18 26/6/2024 ednesday A 5?;:5:;?5"::;rcdr:;;:::“'e Dr. Karthika
19 27/8/2024 | Thusday | B i"";’f:;;‘;’:::’;:"j;:j:“’e Dr. Sankpal |
: 5 ! 28/612024  Friday | c , Congestive cardiac failure Dr. Sanjay

in infants and children

Prof. & HOD
Dept. of Paediatrics
MIMER Medical Coliege
Talegaon Dabbade



MIMER Medical College
Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Schedule Il MBBS PARTII (CBME 2020 Batch)
Batch B2 (Roll No- 57 to 75)
27 May to 8 June 2024

Day Date Name of Faculty
Monday 271512024 Dr. Karuna
Tuesday 28/5/2024 Dr. Sanjay
Wednesday 29/5/2024 Dr. Gaikwad
Thursday 30/56/2024 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 31/5/2024 Dr. Karthika
Saturday 1/6/2024 IMMUNIZATION OPD
Monday 3/6/2024 Dr. Karuna
Eesday 4/6/12024 Dr. Sanjay
Wednesday | 5/6/2024 Dr. Gaikwad
Thursday 6/6/2024 Dr. Fadnis
Friday 71612024 Dr. Karthika
Saturday 8/6/2024 IMMUNIZATION OPD
~Ylouoh
Praf. & HOD

Dept. of Paediatrics
MIMER Medical Coliege
Talegaon Dabhade



MIMER Medical College

Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Schedule Ill MBBS PARTII (CBME 2020 Batch)

Batch B1 (Roll No- 38 to 56)

10 June to 22 June 2024

Day Date Name of Faculty
Monday 10/6/2024 Dr.Karuna |
Tuesday 11/6/2024 Dr. Sanjay

Wednesday 12/6/2024 Dr. Gaikwad

Thursday 13/6/2024 Dr. Fadnis

Friday 14/6/2024 Dr. Karthika

Saturday 15/6/2024 IMMUNIZATION OPD
Monday 17/6/2024 Dr. Karuna

Tuesday 18/6/2024 Dr. Sanjay

Wednesday 19/6/2024 Dr. Gaikwad

Thursday 20/6/2024 Dr. Fadnis

Friday 21/6/2024 Dr. Karthika

Saturday 221612024 IMMUNIZATION OPD |

Proh & HOD
Dept. of Paediatrics
MlM[:ER Medical Co\l§qe
Talegaon Dabharle
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